1.0suus
1 Juva
2 Rantasalmi
3 Mikkeli |
4 Mikkeli I
5 Savonlinna
6 Sulkava
7 Joroinen
8 Enonkoski

2.0suus
1 Mikkeli |
2 Rantasalmi
3 Juva
4 Mikkeli I
5 Savonlinna
6 Sulkava
7 Joroinen
8 Enonkoski

3.0suus
1 Mikkeli |
2 Juva
3 Savonlinna
4 Mikkeli Il
5 Rantasalmi
6 Sulkava
7 Joroinen
8 Enonkoski

4.0suus
1 Mikkeli |
2 Juva
3 Sulkava
4 Savonlinna
5 Mikkeli Il
6 Rantasalmi
7 Joroinen
8 Enonkoski

5.0suus
1 Mikkeli |
2 Savonlinna
3 Sulkava
4 Juva
5 Mikkeli Il
6 Rantasalmi
7 Joroinen
8 Enonkoski

Nimi

Tiia Kauppinen
Annu Pylkkdnen
Katariina Neuvonen
Anniina Neuvonen
Elisa Koikkalainen
Janita Muhonen
liris Tillonen

Jenna Naukkarinen

Nimi

Mikko Pahkasalo
Eero Turkki
Konsta Kauppinen
Juuso Neuvonen
Juuso Janhunen
Ville Himaladinen
Kalle Siitonen
Otto Rahkola

Nimi

Lotta Tivinen
Marja Vaisanen
Maija Tiainen
Roosa Myyryldinen
Sini Korhonen
Kerttu Seppanen
Lotta Teittinen

Elli Liukko

Nimi

Eetu Kolehmainen
Jesse Immonen
Elias Lyytinen
Juuso Kosonen
Eetu Markkanen
Oskar Myllys

Veli Damski
Jeppe Malmstedt

Nimi

Helmiina Lantta
Saara Niittymaki
Vilma Pylkkdnen
Jenna Puranen
Henna Vehmassalo
Maiju Immonen
litu Holma

Tiia Leikas

Kokonaisaika
05:50,8
06:04,3
06:09,0
06:11,0
06:58,6
07:56,6
08:39,1
10:16,5

Kokonaisaika
0.12:24,7
0.12:26,6
0.13:23,0
0.13:44,4
0.14:09,9
0.14:42,2
0.16:39,2
0.19:35,2

Kokonaisaika
0.20:11,5
0.21:04,8
0.21:33,4
0.21:38,0
0.21:42,0
0.21:56,5
0.25:50,0
0.30:26,9

Kokonaisaika
0.27:08,1
0.28:17,8
0.28:54,2
0.28:55,0
0.29:06,0
0.29:09,0
0.33:16,7
0.38:04,5

Kokonaisaika
0.34:45,1
0.36:15,2
0.36:25,5
0.37:07,7
0.37:20,9
0.38:42,0
0.42:49,1
0.52:47,5

Osuusaika
05:50,8
06:04,3
06:09,0
06:11,0
06:58,6
07:56,6
08:39,1
10:16,5

Osuusaika
06:15,7
06:22,2
07:32,3
07:33,4
07:11,3
06:45,6
08:00,1
09:18,7

Osuusaika
07:46,9
07:41,8
07:23,6
07:53,6
09:15,4
07:14,3
09:10,8
10:51,7

Osuusaika
06:56,6
07:12,9
06:57,7
07:21,6
07:28,0
07:27,0
07:26,7
07:37,7

Osuusaika
07:36,9
07:20,2
07:31,3
08:49,9
08:14,9
09:33,0
09:32,4
14:43,0

Sij. osuudella

Sij. osuudella

Sij. osuudella

Sij. osuudella

Sij. osuudella
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Kok. Jaljessa
0.00:00,0
0.00:13,6
0.00:18,2
0.00:20,2
0.01:07,8
0.02:05,8
0.02:48,3
0.04:25,8

Kok. Jaljessa
0.00:00,0
0.00:01,9
0.00:58,4
0.01:19,7
0.01:45,2
0.02:17,5
0.04:14,6
0.07:10,5

Kok. Jaljessa
0.00:00,0
0.00:53,3
0.01:21,9
0.01:26,5
0.01:30,5
0.01:45,0
0.05:38,5
0.10:15,3

Kok. Jaljessa
0.00:00,0
0.01:09,7
0.01:46,0
0.01:46,9
0.01:57,9
0.02:00,9
0.06:08,6
0.10:56,4

Kok. Jaljessa
0.00:00,0
0.01:30,1
0.01:40,4
0.02:22,6
0.02:35,9
0.03:57,0
0.08:04,0
0.18:02,5



6.0suus
1 Mikkeli |
2 Savonlinna
3 Sulkava
4 Mikkeli I
5 Juva
6 Rantasalmi
7 Joroinen
8 Enonkoski

7.0suus
1 Mikkeli |
2 Savonlinna
3 Mikkeli Il
4 Sulkava
5 Juva
6 Rantasalmi
7 Joroinen
8 Enonkoski

8.0suus
1 Mikkeli |
2 Savonlinna
3 Mikkeli Il
4 Sulkava
5 Rantasalmi
6 Juva
7 Joroinen
8 Enonkoski

9.0suus
1 Mikkeli |
2 Savonlinna
3 Mikkeli Il
4 Juva
5 Sulkava
6 Rantasalmi
7 Joroinen
8 Enonkoski

10.0suus
1 Mikkeli |
2 Savonlinna
3 Mikkeli Il
4 Sulkava
5 Rantasalmi
6 Juva
7 Joroinen
8 Enonkoski

Nimi

Aapo Hotokka
Arttu Turtiainen
Antti Seppanen
Tuukka Kalliojarvi
Kalle Himanen
Vili Pulkkinen
Pietari Ruuskanen
Hessu Malmstedt

Nimi

Jessica Kdhara
Ella Kainulainen
Sofia Tivinen
Oodi Joskitt
Mimmi Hyppdnen
Jutta Kinnunen
lina Holma

Jenni Rahkola

Nimi

Akseli livonen
Severi Niittymaki
Joona Siskonen
Elmeri Hamaldinen
Luukas Laiho
Jarkko Tarkiainen
Kaarle Muurikoski
Tommi Kapanen

Nimi

Noora Tivinen
Noora Mononen
Jasmin Kahara
Anniina Vaisanen
Eveliina Happonen
Saija Pakomaa

lisa Varis

Krista Laitinen

Nimi

Joel Piispanen
Henri Harkdnen
Arttu Tuomainen
Tatu Hiltunen
Jesse Pulkkinen
Samu Hyppdnen
Lauri Eronen
Heppu Malmstedt

Kokonaisaika
0.41:31,3
0.42:47,5
0.43:43,5
0.44:35,3
0.45:02,0
0.46:06,6
0.51:16,0
0.59:43,1

Kokonaisaika
0.47:59,8
0.49:09,5
0.52:09,8
0.52:52,3
0.53:39,6
0.53:47,3
0.59:20,4
1.10:42,7

Kokonaisaika
0.54:06,9
0.55:51,9
0.59:32,4
1.00:26,1
1.01:39,8
1.01:51,3
1.07:30,7
1.20:16,3

Kokonaisaika
1.00:00,8
1.02:11,7
1.05:22,8
1.08:30,1
1.09:11,6
1.09:37,1
1.13:48,9
1.30:37,6

Kokonaisaika
1.05:32,3
1.08:32,9
1.12:44,9
1.15:32,6
1.15:33,8
1.15:38,4
1.20:20,7
1.36:34,9

Osuusaika
06:46,2
06:32,3
07:18,0
07:14,4
07:54,4
07:24,6
08:26,9
06:55,6

Osuusaika
06:28,6
06:22,1
07:34,5
09:08,8
08:37,6
07:40,7
08:04,5
10:59,6

Osuusaika
06:07,1
06:42,4
07:22,6
07:33,8
07:52,5
08:11,7
08:10,3
09:33,6

Osuusaika
05:53,9
06:19,8
05:50,4
06:38,8
08:45,5
07:57,3
06:18,2
10:21,3

Osuusaika
05:31,5
06:21,2
07:22,0
06:21,0
05:56,7
07:08,2
06:31,8
05:57,3

Sij. osuudella

Sij. osuudella

Sij. osuudella

Sij. osuudella

Sij. osuudella
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Kok. Jaljessa
0.00:00,0
0.01:16,2
0.02:12,2
0.03:04,0
0.03:30,7
0.04:35,3
0.09:44,7
0.18:11,8

Kok. Jaljessa
0.00:00,0
0.01:09,7
0.04:10,0
0.04:52,4
0.05:39,8
0.05:47,4
0.11:20,6
0.22:42,9

Kok. Jaljessa
0.00:00,0
0.01:45,1
0.05:25,5
0.06:19,2
0.07:32,9
0.07:44,4
0.13:23,8
0.26:09,4

Kok. Jaljessa
0.00:00,0
0.02:10,9
0.05:22,0
0.08:29,3
0.09:10,8
0.09:36,3
0.13:48,1
0.30:36,8

Kok. Jaljessa
0.00:00,0
0.03:00,6
0.07:12,6
0.10:00,3
0.10:01,5
0.10:06,1
0.14:48,4
0.31:02,7



